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PLIVAJ SRCEM
Banja Luka, 12.10.2024

Disciplina 35 Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
12.10.2024. - 15:15 Rezultati
Bosnia-Herzegovina Records 1:45.26 LEKIĆ, Jovan 22ABL Sarajevo 18.12.2022.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 181:46.72 DRACIC, Kenan STSA Zagreb (CRO) 12.11.2023.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 161:48.86 LEKIĆ, Jovan 22ABL Sarajevo 29.12.2019.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 141:54.89 ČEPRKALO, Mihajlo 22ABL Zagreb (CRO) 28.12.2013.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 122:06.74 LEKIĆ, Jovan 22ABL Banja Luka 29.11.2015.
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

A

1. KURUZOVIĆ, Filip 03 22. April, BL 1:58.22 593
25m: 13.02 13.02 75m: 42.25 14.86 125m: 1:12.84 15.49 175m: 1:43.95 15.55
50m: 27.39 14.37 100m: 57.35 15.10 150m: 1:28.40 15.56 200m: 1:58.22 14.27

2. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 22. April, BL 1:58.26 593
25m: 13.22 13.22 75m: 43.11 14.98 125m: 1:13.76 15.38 175m: 1:44.10 15.03
50m: 28.13 14.91 100m: 58.38 15.27 150m: 1:29.07 15.31 200m: 1:58.26 14.16

3. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:58.36 591
25m: 13.50 13.50 75m: 43.14 14.95 125m: 1:13.86 15.42 175m: 1:44.32 14.93
50m: 28.19 14.69 100m: 58.44 15.30 150m: 1:29.39 15.53 200m: 1:58.36 14.04

4. PETROVIĆ, Danilo 09 22. April, BL 2:02.56 532
25m: 13.52 13.52 75m: 43.73 15.25 125m: 1:14.98 15.77 175m: 1:47.09 16.06
50m: 28.48 14.96 100m: 59.21 15.48 150m: 1:31.03 16.05 200m: 2:02.56 15.47

5. VIDOVIC, Aleksa 08 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:07.43 474
25m: 13.81 13.81 75m: 45.41 16.24 125m: 1:17.92 16.19 175m: 1:51.08 16.26
50m: 29.17 15.36 100m: 1:01.73 16.32 150m: 1:34.82 16.90 200m: 2:07.43 16.35

6. JANJIC, Andrija 10 PK Borac 2:09.14 455
25m: 13.84 13.84 75m: 46.09 16.60 125m: 1:20.08 17.21 175m: 1:53.36 16.50
50m: 29.49 15.65 100m: 1:02.87 16.78 150m: 1:36.86 16.78 200m: 2:09.14 15.78

7. COLIC, Andrej 07 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:09.42 452
25m: 13.79 13.79 75m: 45.48 16.10 125m: 1:19.41 16.88 175m: 1:53.21 16.79
50m: 29.38 15.59 100m: 1:02.53 17.05 150m: 1:36.42 17.01 200m: 2:09.42 16.21

8. BLANUSA, Vuk 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:09.69 449
25m: 13.74 13.74 75m: 44.09 15.56 125m: 1:17.28 17.14 175m: 1:52.64 17.82
50m: 28.53 14.79 100m: 1:00.14 16.05 150m: 1:34.82 17.54 200m: 2:09.69 17.05

9. RISTIČEVIĆ, Viktor 11 22. April, BL 2:12.12 425
25m: 14.37 14.37 75m: 46.78 16.40 125m: 1:20.56 17.01 175m: 1:55.33 17.36
50m: 30.38 16.01 100m: 1:03.55 16.77 150m: 1:37.97 17.41 200m: 2:12.12 16.79

10. VLACO, Sergej 11 Delfin - Laktasi 2:13.52 412
25m: 14.17 14.17 75m: 47.23 16.84 125m: 1:21.24 16.96 175m: 1:56.71 17.66
50m: 30.39 16.22 100m: 1:04.28 17.05 150m: 1:39.05 17.81 200m: 2:13.52 16.81

11. JAKOVLJEVIC, Lazar 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:13.94 408
25m: 13.95 13.95 75m: 46.22 16.43 125m: 1:21.81 17.70 175m: 1:58.15 18.13
50m: 29.79 15.84 100m: 1:04.11 17.89 150m: 1:40.02 18.21 200m: 2:13.94 15.79

12. GRELJO, Džan 09 Bosna, SA 2:14.82 400
25m: 14.27 14.27 75m: 48.62 17.42 125m: 1:24.11 17.81 175m: 1:58.65 17.21
50m: 31.20 16.93 100m: 1:06.30 17.68 150m: 1:41.44 17.33 200m: 2:14.82 16.17

13. SUBOTIC, Aljosa 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:22.79 337
25m: 15.30 15.30 75m: 50.32 18.00 125m: 1:27.72 18.83 175m: 2:04.98 18.57
50m: 32.32 17.02 100m: 1:08.89 18.57 150m: 1:46.41 18.69 200m: 2:22.79 17.81

14. TUCAKOVIĆ, Miloš 10 22. April, BL 2:27.48 305
25m: 15.14 15.14 75m: 50.80 18.36 125m: 1:28.61 19.04 175m: 2:08.41 19.90
50m: 32.44 17.30 100m: 1:09.57 18.77 150m: 1:48.51 19.90 200m: 2:27.48 19.07

15. TATIC, Jovan 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:28.03 302
25m: 15.14 15.14 75m: 51.73 18.57 125m: 1:29.92 19.44 175m: 2:09.30 19.11
50m: 33.16 18.02 100m: 1:10.48 18.75 150m: 1:50.19 20.27 200m: 2:28.03 18.73
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16. JESIC, Konstantin 10 Delfin - Laktasi 2:32.37 277
25m: 16.30 16.30 75m: 52.92 18.75 125m: 1:31.21 19.48 175m: 2:12.06 20.51
50m: 34.17 17.87 100m: 1:11.73 18.81 150m: 1:51.55 20.34 200m: 2:32.37 20.31

17. SUCUR, Luka 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:34.67 265
25m: 15.80 15.80 75m: 53.42 19.35 125m: 1:33.95 20.67 175m: 2:14.66 20.18
50m: 34.07 18.27 100m: 1:13.28 19.86 150m: 1:54.48 20.53 200m: 2:34.67 20.01

18. TODOROVIC, Djordje 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:38.59 246
25m: 17.76 17.76 75m: 57.78 20.44 125m: 1:39.38 20.86 175m: 2:20.41 20.30
50m: 37.34 19.58 100m: 1:18.52 20.74 150m: 2:00.11 20.73 200m: 2:38.59 18.18

19. GVERIC, Georgije 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:39.61 241
25m: 17.50 17.50 75m: 57.81 20.64 125m: 1:39.53 20.64 175m: 2:20.76 20.17
50m: 37.17 19.67 100m: 1:18.89 21.08 150m: 2:00.59 21.06 200m: 2:39.61 18.85

20. STUPAR, Aleksandar 07 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:40.45 237
25m: 15.42 15.42 75m: 51.97 19.97 125m: 1:35.74 22.43 175m: 2:21.77 21.75
50m: 32.00 16.58 100m: 1:13.31 21.34 150m: 2:00.02 24.28 200m: 2:40.45 18.68

21. JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:41.04 234
25m: 15.71 15.71 75m: 55.66 20.18 125m: 1:38.15 22.21 175m: 2:20.84 21.61
50m: 35.48 19.77 100m: 1:15.94 20.28 150m: 1:59.23 21.08 200m: 2:41.04 20.20

22. DJUMISIC, Damir 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:41.46 233
25m: 17.25 17.25 75m: 57.25 20.41 125m: 1:38.96 20.82 175m: 2:21.49 21.30
50m: 36.84 19.59 100m: 1:18.14 20.89 150m: 2:00.19 21.23 200m: 2:41.46 19.97

23. MAJKIC, Kristijan 12 22. April, BL 2:52.18 192
50m: 38.31 38.31 125m: 1:44.18 22.51 175m: 2:29.66 22.13

100m: 1:21.67 43.36 150m: 2:07.53 23.35 200m: 2:52.18 22.52

24. STOJCIC, Kristijan 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:54.70 184
25m: 17.89 17.89 75m: 1:00.26 21.73 125m: 1:45.79 22.61 175m: 2:32.54 23.56
50m: 38.53 20.64 100m: 1:23.18 22.92 150m: 2:08.98 23.19 200m: 2:54.70 22.16

25. VUJIC, Vuk 13 Delfin - Laktasi 2:59.35 170
25m: 19.46 19.46 75m: 1:03.79 22.93 125m: 1:51.51 23.97 175m: 2:37.65 22.73
50m: 40.86 21.40 100m: 1:27.54 23.75 150m: 2:14.92 23.41 200m: 2:59.35 21.70

26. TOPIC, Ivan 13 Delfin - Laktasi 2:59.89 168
25m: 18.28 18.28 75m: 1:02.67 23.04 125m: 1:50.52 24.71 175m: 2:37.84 24.64
50m: 39.63 21.35 100m: 1:25.81 23.14 150m: 2:13.20 22.68 200m: 2:59.89 22.05

27. VUJIC, Vasilije 16 Delfin - Laktasi 3:01.81 163
25m: 19.67 19.67 75m: 1:04.29 22.66 125m: 1:51.93 23.97 175m: 2:39.84 23.90
50m: 41.63 21.96 100m: 1:27.96 23.67 150m: 2:15.94 24.01 200m: 3:01.81 21.97

28. MEŠANOVIĆ, Mak 13 Bosna, SA 3:04.46 156
25m: 17.50 17.50 75m: 59.14 21.34 125m: 1:43.93 22.61 175m: 2:29.60 23.28
50m: 37.80 20.30 100m: 1:21.32 22.18 150m: 2:06.32 22.39 200m: 3:04.46 34.86

29. RADIC, Mihajlo 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:15.18 131
25m: 19.72 19.72 75m: 1:07.37 24.27 125m: 1:57.14 24.91 175m: 2:48.99 25.86
50m: 43.10 23.38 100m: 1:32.23 24.86 150m: 2:23.13 25.99 200m: 3:15.18 26.19

30. TUCAKOVIĆ, Nikolaj 14 22. April, BL 3:16.12 130
25m: 19.36 19.36 75m: 1:08.33 25.24 125m: 2:00.77 27.15 175m: 2:51.73 24.35
50m: 43.09 23.73 100m: 1:33.62 25.29 150m: 2:27.38 26.61 200m: 3:16.12 24.39

31. SERDAR, Vuk 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:17.48 127
25m: 21.27 21.27 75m: 1:10.94 24.26 125m: 2:02.55 200m: 3:17.48 23.96
50m: 46.68 25.41 100m: 2:28.40 1:17.46 175m: 2:53.52 50.97

32. UBOVIC, Gavrilo 14 Delfin - Laktasi 3:27.38 110
25m: 20.13 20.13 75m: 1:13.55 27.57 125m: 2:09.00 27.35 175m: 3:04.69 26.95
50m: 45.98 25.85 100m: 1:41.65 28.10 150m: 2:37.74 28.74 200m: 3:27.38 22.69

33. PAVIC, Stefan 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:27.41 109
25m: 19.30 19.30 125m: 2:03.67 54.86 200m: 3:27.41
75m: 1:08.81 49.51 150m: 3:27.41 1:23.74
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34. PECANAC, Viktor 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:36.37 96
25m: 22.75 22.75 75m: 1:15.98 27.11 125m: 2:13.26 28.86 175m: 3:10.92 28.51
50m: 48.87 26.12 100m: 1:44.40 28.42 150m: 2:42.41 29.15 200m: 3:36.37 25.45

35. DOKIC, Mihajlo 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:37.76 95
25m: 23.19 23.19 75m: 1:19.01 29.22 125m: 2:15.36 27.41 175m: 3:13.05 29.12
50m: 49.79 26.60 100m: 1:47.95 28.94 150m: 2:43.93 28.57 200m: 3:37.76 24.71

36. COROVIC, Pavle 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:43.24 88
25m: 23.35 23.35 75m: 1:21.33 30.44 125m: 2:18.91 28.80 175m: 3:15.46 26.63
50m: 50.89 27.54 100m: 1:50.11 28.78 150m: 2:48.83 29.92 200m: 3:43.24 27.78

37. TRNINIC, Pavle 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:43.75 87
25m: 22.49 22.49 75m: 1:16.96 28.24 125m: 2:16.44 29.62 175m: 3:15.48 29.77
50m: 48.72 26.23 100m: 1:46.82 29.86 150m: 2:45.71 29.27 200m: 3:43.75 28.27

B

1. PETROVIĆ, Danilo 09 22. April, BL 2:02.56 532
25m: 13.52 13.52 75m: 43.73 15.25 125m: 1:14.98 15.77 175m: 1:47.09 16.06
50m: 28.48 14.96 100m: 59.21 15.48 150m: 1:31.03 16.05 200m: 2:02.56 15.47

2. JANJIC, Andrija 10 PK Borac 2:09.14 455
25m: 13.84 13.84 75m: 46.09 16.60 125m: 1:20.08 17.21 175m: 1:53.36 16.50
50m: 29.49 15.65 100m: 1:02.87 16.78 150m: 1:36.86 16.78 200m: 2:09.14 15.78

3. BLANUSA, Vuk 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:09.69 449
25m: 13.74 13.74 75m: 44.09 15.56 125m: 1:17.28 17.14 175m: 1:52.64 17.82
50m: 28.53 14.79 100m: 1:00.14 16.05 150m: 1:34.82 17.54 200m: 2:09.69 17.05

4. JAKOVLJEVIC, Lazar 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:13.94 408
25m: 13.95 13.95 75m: 46.22 16.43 125m: 1:21.81 17.70 175m: 1:58.15 18.13
50m: 29.79 15.84 100m: 1:04.11 17.89 150m: 1:40.02 18.21 200m: 2:13.94 15.79

5. GRELJO, Džan 09 Bosna, SA 2:14.82 400
25m: 14.27 14.27 75m: 48.62 17.42 125m: 1:24.11 17.81 175m: 1:58.65 17.21
50m: 31.20 16.93 100m: 1:06.30 17.68 150m: 1:41.44 17.33 200m: 2:14.82 16.17

6. SUBOTIC, Aljosa 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:22.79 337
25m: 15.30 15.30 75m: 50.32 18.00 125m: 1:27.72 18.83 175m: 2:04.98 18.57
50m: 32.32 17.02 100m: 1:08.89 18.57 150m: 1:46.41 18.69 200m: 2:22.79 17.81

7. TUCAKOVIĆ, Miloš 10 22. April, BL 2:27.48 305
25m: 15.14 15.14 75m: 50.80 18.36 125m: 1:28.61 19.04 175m: 2:08.41 19.90
50m: 32.44 17.30 100m: 1:09.57 18.77 150m: 1:48.51 19.90 200m: 2:27.48 19.07

8. TATIC, Jovan 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:28.03 302
25m: 15.14 15.14 75m: 51.73 18.57 125m: 1:29.92 19.44 175m: 2:09.30 19.11
50m: 33.16 18.02 100m: 1:10.48 18.75 150m: 1:50.19 20.27 200m: 2:28.03 18.73

9. JESIC, Konstantin 10 Delfin - Laktasi 2:32.37 277
25m: 16.30 16.30 75m: 52.92 18.75 125m: 1:31.21 19.48 175m: 2:12.06 20.51
50m: 34.17 17.87 100m: 1:11.73 18.81 150m: 1:51.55 20.34 200m: 2:32.37 20.31

C

1. RISTIČEVIĆ, Viktor 11 22. April, BL 2:12.12 425
25m: 14.37 14.37 75m: 46.78 16.40 125m: 1:20.56 17.01 175m: 1:55.33 17.36
50m: 30.38 16.01 100m: 1:03.55 16.77 150m: 1:37.97 17.41 200m: 2:12.12 16.79

2. VLACO, Sergej 11 Delfin - Laktasi 2:13.52 412
25m: 14.17 14.17 75m: 47.23 16.84 125m: 1:21.24 16.96 175m: 1:56.71 17.66
50m: 30.39 16.22 100m: 1:04.28 17.05 150m: 1:39.05 17.81 200m: 2:13.52 16.81

3. SUCUR, Luka 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:34.67 265
25m: 15.80 15.80 75m: 53.42 19.35 125m: 1:33.95 20.67 175m: 2:14.66 20.18
50m: 34.07 18.27 100m: 1:13.28 19.86 150m: 1:54.48 20.53 200m: 2:34.67 20.01
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4. JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:41.04 234
25m: 15.71 15.71 75m: 55.66 20.18 125m: 1:38.15 22.21 175m: 2:20.84 21.61
50m: 35.48 19.77 100m: 1:15.94 20.28 150m: 1:59.23 21.08 200m: 2:41.04 20.20

5. MAJKIC, Kristijan 12 22. April, BL 2:52.18 192
50m: 38.31 38.31 125m: 1:44.18 22.51 175m: 2:29.66 22.13

100m: 1:21.67 43.36 150m: 2:07.53 23.35 200m: 2:52.18 22.52

6. SERDAR, Vuk 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:17.48 127
25m: 21.27 21.27 75m: 1:10.94 24.26 125m: 2:02.55 200m: 3:17.48 23.96
50m: 46.68 25.41 100m: 2:28.40 1:17.46 175m: 2:53.52 50.97

D

1. TODOROVIC, Djordje 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:38.59 246
25m: 17.76 17.76 75m: 57.78 20.44 125m: 1:39.38 20.86 175m: 2:20.41 20.30
50m: 37.34 19.58 100m: 1:18.52 20.74 150m: 2:00.11 20.73 200m: 2:38.59 18.18

2. GVERIC, Georgije 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:39.61 241
25m: 17.50 17.50 75m: 57.81 20.64 125m: 1:39.53 20.64 175m: 2:20.76 20.17
50m: 37.17 19.67 100m: 1:18.89 21.08 150m: 2:00.59 21.06 200m: 2:39.61 18.85

3. DJUMISIC, Damir 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:41.46 233
25m: 17.25 17.25 75m: 57.25 20.41 125m: 1:38.96 20.82 175m: 2:21.49 21.30
50m: 36.84 19.59 100m: 1:18.14 20.89 150m: 2:00.19 21.23 200m: 2:41.46 19.97

4. STOJCIC, Kristijan 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:54.70 184
25m: 17.89 17.89 75m: 1:00.26 21.73 125m: 1:45.79 22.61 175m: 2:32.54 23.56
50m: 38.53 20.64 100m: 1:23.18 22.92 150m: 2:08.98 23.19 200m: 2:54.70 22.16

5. VUJIC, Vuk 13 Delfin - Laktasi 2:59.35 170
25m: 19.46 19.46 75m: 1:03.79 22.93 125m: 1:51.51 23.97 175m: 2:37.65 22.73
50m: 40.86 21.40 100m: 1:27.54 23.75 150m: 2:14.92 23.41 200m: 2:59.35 21.70

6. TOPIC, Ivan 13 Delfin - Laktasi 2:59.89 168
25m: 18.28 18.28 75m: 1:02.67 23.04 125m: 1:50.52 24.71 175m: 2:37.84 24.64
50m: 39.63 21.35 100m: 1:25.81 23.14 150m: 2:13.20 22.68 200m: 2:59.89 22.05

7. MEŠANOVIĆ, Mak 13 Bosna, SA 3:04.46 156
25m: 17.50 17.50 75m: 59.14 21.34 125m: 1:43.93 22.61 175m: 2:29.60 23.28
50m: 37.80 20.30 100m: 1:21.32 22.18 150m: 2:06.32 22.39 200m: 3:04.46 34.86

8. RADIC, Mihajlo 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:15.18 131
25m: 19.72 19.72 75m: 1:07.37 24.27 125m: 1:57.14 24.91 175m: 2:48.99 25.86
50m: 43.10 23.38 100m: 1:32.23 24.86 150m: 2:23.13 25.99 200m: 3:15.18 26.19

9. TUCAKOVIĆ, Nikolaj 14 22. April, BL 3:16.12 130
25m: 19.36 19.36 75m: 1:08.33 25.24 125m: 2:00.77 27.15 175m: 2:51.73 24.35
50m: 43.09 23.73 100m: 1:33.62 25.29 150m: 2:27.38 26.61 200m: 3:16.12 24.39

10. UBOVIC, Gavrilo 14 Delfin - Laktasi 3:27.38 110
25m: 20.13 20.13 75m: 1:13.55 27.57 125m: 2:09.00 27.35 175m: 3:04.69 26.95
50m: 45.98 25.85 100m: 1:41.65 28.10 150m: 2:37.74 28.74 200m: 3:27.38 22.69

11. PAVIC, Stefan 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:27.41 109
25m: 19.30 19.30 125m: 2:03.67 54.86 200m: 3:27.41
75m: 1:08.81 49.51 150m: 3:27.41 1:23.74

12. PECANAC, Viktor 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:36.37 96
25m: 22.75 22.75 75m: 1:15.98 27.11 125m: 2:13.26 28.86 175m: 3:10.92 28.51
50m: 48.87 26.12 100m: 1:44.40 28.42 150m: 2:42.41 29.15 200m: 3:36.37 25.45

13. DOKIC, Mihajlo 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:37.76 95
25m: 23.19 23.19 75m: 1:19.01 29.22 125m: 2:15.36 27.41 175m: 3:13.05 29.12
50m: 49.79 26.60 100m: 1:47.95 28.94 150m: 2:43.93 28.57 200m: 3:37.76 24.71

14. COROVIC, Pavle 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:43.24 88
25m: 23.35 23.35 75m: 1:21.33 30.44 125m: 2:18.91 28.80 175m: 3:15.46 26.63
50m: 50.89 27.54 100m: 1:50.11 28.78 150m: 2:48.83 29.92 200m: 3:43.24 27.78
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15. TRNINIC, Pavle 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:43.75 87
25m: 22.49 22.49 75m: 1:16.96 28.24 125m: 2:16.44 29.62 175m: 3:15.48 29.77
50m: 48.72 26.23 100m: 1:46.82 29.86 150m: 2:45.71 29.27 200m: 3:43.75 28.27


